Features
90W 1 30W& 180W &205W
• Offering quality lighting and excellent energy savings compared
to linear fluorescent and HID highbay fixtures.
• Voltage is 120-277V & 347V-480V.
• Motion Sensor optional and supports Emergency Battery.
• Lumen ouput from 12000-40000Im with efficacy up to 142Im/W.
• Standard 1-10V dimming available.

5l �
"
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT Lens Sensor (Option) Backup Battery (Option)
D D D D D D D
LHB03 90 90W 27V 120-277V 40K 4000K CD Clear Diffuser M Motion Sensor B Emergency Battery
130 130W 48V 347-480V SOK S000K Blank Without Sensor Blank Without Emergency Battery
180 180W 347/480V
190 190W
205 205W
210 210W
270 270W
300 300W
Note: 1. The wattage is 180W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347/480V,the wattage is 190W.
2. The wattage is 205W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347/480V,the wattage is 210W.
3. 205W and 210W(standard 70 CRI), others(standard B0CRI).
4. Emergency battery is not optional while the voltage is 347-480V.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Updated date: 2019-03-07